
T​igers 
20 ​ ​Baseball​  ​20 

Day Date Opponent JV/Varsity JV/(Time)/V 
Thursday February 13 @ Seminole County (classic) JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Friday February 14 vs Seminole Co. (classic) JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Monday February 17 @ Marianna JV Only 4:00 
Monday February 24 @ Wewa JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Thursday February 27  vs North Bay Haven JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Friday February 28 @ Taylor Co. V 5:00 
Monday March 2 @ Holmes Co JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Thursday March 5 @ Bozeman JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Friday  March 6 @ Liberty Co. JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Monday March 9 vs Marianna JV Only 4:00 
Tuesday March 10 @ North Bay Haven V 3:00 
Friday March 13 vs Liberty Co JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Saturday March 14 @ Altha JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Tuesday March 17 @ Sneads JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Thursday  March 19 vs Sneads JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Monday March 23 @ PSJ JV/V 3:30/5:30 
Tuesday March 24 @ Rutherford JV/V 4:00/6:30 
Thursday March 26 vs Madison County JV/V 4:00/7:00 
Monday  March 30 vs Wewa JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Tuesday March 31 Vs Franklin Co JV Only 4:00 
Monday April 6 vs Altha JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Tuesday April 7 vs Taylor Co V 5:00 
Thursday April 9 vs Bozeman JV/V 4:00/6:00 
Friday April 10 @ Franklin Co JV/V 3:30/5:30 
Monday April 13 vs Rutherford V 6:00 
Tuesday April 14 vs Marianna V 6:00 
Friday April 17 @ Madison Co V 5:00 
Tuesday April 21 @ Marianna V 6:00 
Thursday April 23 vs PSJ V 5:30 
Friday  April 24 vs Franklin Co V 5:30 
M-F April 27-30 District Tournament @ Liberty TBA  
     



     
     

 


